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17° Memorial G. Venere-1° Memorial N. Sardone  
Domenica 06/02/2011 - Piscina Comunale di CIRIE'  

RISULTATI  
MT. 25 DORSO C1 FEMMINE 
1 FAEDDA MONICA 04 UISP R. BORGARO 00'25''97 18 
2 NUOVO IRENE 04 C.N. NICHELINO 00'27''78 15 
3 MAZZUCCO MARIA 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'28''03 13 
4 SANINO GIADA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 00'28''08 
5 BURNI MARIANELLA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 00'28''88 
6 ZITO GIORGIA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'29''86 10 
7 FERRARA ANGELICA 04 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''34 9 
8 NOVARA ALICE 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'30''94 8 
9 CUSSUCH AURORA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 00'31''10 
10 LENTI EMILY 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'31''20 
11 PISLOR MARTA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 00'31''88 
12 FAVRE ALESSIA 04 SISPORT FIAT 00'31''95 
13 COCCO OTTAVIA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'32''31 
14 VIBERTI ELEONORA 05 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'32''53 
15 REISOLI SOFIA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'32''71 
16 DANIELE GIORGIA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'33''23 
17 CORDERO AGNESE 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'33''46 
18 GORGERINO SILVIA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'33''75 
19 RAPALINO SOFIA 04 SISPORT FIAT 00'34''96 
20 ZANGHI BEATRICE 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'35''03 
21 GRAZIATO VIOLA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'35''84 
22 RACCA VALENTINA 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'38''10 
23 VERDE SARA 04 FILGUD 00'39''41 
24 VENTURA FEDERICA 04 FILGUD 00'39''53 
 BELLAGARDA ELEONORA 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 LANATI ALPHEE 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 OSELLA SIMONA 04 AQUATICA TORINO Assente 
 PANERO LUCIA 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 

MT. 25 DORSO C2 FEMMINE 
1 SCARPARI ALESSIA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'23''47 18 
2 MAGRINI ALICE 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'23''52 15 
3 MURATORE GIORGIA 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'23''82 13 
4 CASABONA FEDERICA 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'24''14 12 
5 SCANDURRA SERENA 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'24''34 
6 BARCIA FABIANA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'24''56 10 
7 LA DELIA CHIARA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'24''69 9 
8 BARAVALLE GAIA 03 JULIO 00'25''72 8 
9 CLARKE GWYNETH MARIA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'25''78 
10 GIACOTTO GAIA 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'26''27 
11 RUGGIERO ILARIA 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'26''28 5 
12 CUSUMANO ELENA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'26''64 
13 DELLE PIANE BIANCA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'26''97 
14 DRAGO VIRGINIA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'27''26 
15 RECROSIO GAIA 03 JULIO 00'27''32 
16 DO SOFIA 03 JULIO 00'27''53 
17 VIRANO ARIANNA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'27''79 
18 BOULES ILARIA 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'27''95 
19 ALLASIA SABRINA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'28''23 
20 FANTON VITTORIA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'28''34 
21 REBUFATTI ELISA 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'28''41 
22 LAURIERI ALESSIA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'29''56 
23 CENTONI ASIA 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'29''95 
24 ESTIENNE ANITA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'30''41 
25 COLOMBO GIORGIA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'30''88 
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26 SANTOLIN LUNA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''92 
27 CAVALLOTTO GIULIA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'32''87 
28 SARACENI NARA 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'33''15 
29 AGOSTO MATILDE 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'38''83 
30 BALDOIN MARIAPIA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'41''98 
 BIASIOLI MARTINA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 CRAVERO IRENE 03 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 SABATINO GIULIA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 

MT. 25 RANA C1 FEMMINE  
1 TRUCCO BEATRICE 04 UISP R. BORGARO 00'31''35 18 
2 LOFFREDO FRANCESCA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'33''57 15 
3 FAVRE ALESSIA 04 SISPORT FIAT 00'34''03 13 
4 FERRARA ANGELICA 04 SISPORT FIAT 00'36''66 
5 BURNI MARIANELLA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 00'37''54 11 
6 DANIELE GIORGIA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'40''79 
7 REISOLI SOFIA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'46''31 
8 GRAZIATO VIOLA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'59''41 
 OSELLA SIMONA 04 AQUATICA TORINO Assente 

MT. 25 RANA C2 FEMMINE  
1 PUGLIANO GIORGIA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'24''14 18 
2 CISARO VERONICA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'27''14 15 
3 ZANATA CAROLA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'27''43 
4 AIMARETTI VERONICA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'27''50 12 
 CASABONA FEDERICA 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'27''50 12 
6 GASPERONI ALICE 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'27''60 10 
7 COMITE CARLOTTA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'27''96 
 LAURIERI GIULIA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'27''96 9 
9 ANDRIANO' LUDOVICA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'28''86 
10 MARTINELLI GIORGIA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''73 
11 CENTONI ASIA 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'31''12 5 
12 FACELLI ALESSIA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'32''75 
13 CUSUMANO ELENA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'33''10 
14 CANNIZZARO ILARIA 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'34''26 
15 REBUFATTI ELISA 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'35''03 1 
16 ESTIENNE ANITA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'37''49 
17 BALDOIN MARIAPIA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'39''18 
 GASTALDI ANITA 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 RIASETTO ELISA 03 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 

MT. 25 FARFALLA C1 FEMMINE  
1 FAEDDA MONICA 04 UISP R. BORGARO 00'26''83 18 
2 PETTITI CARLOTTA 04 FILGUD 00'27''38 15 
3 TRUCCO BEATRICE 04 UISP R. BORGARO 00'31''44 
4 LOFFREDO FRANCESCA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'31''94 12 
5 CRESTA GIORGIA 04 SISPORT FIAT 00'33''69 11 
6 SANINO GIADA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 00'34''43 10 
7 FRADZ BERGADADO SOFIA 04 AQUATICA TORINO 00'36''46 9 

MT. 25 FARFALLA C2 FEMMINE  
1 RANGONI SOFIA 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'20''27 18 
2 MAGRINI ALICE 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'24''25 15 
3 CISARO VERONICA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'25''93 13 
4 CAPRA MARIA VITTORIA 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'26''90 
5 FACELLI ALESSIA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'28''73 
6 MURATORE GIORGIA 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'28''84 10 
7 VIRANO ARIANNA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'29''99 9 
8 BOULES ILARIA 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'30''19 
9 ROBUSCHI RACHELE 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''66 
10 AVANZI ELEONORA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'30''72 
11 ZANATA CAROLA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'31''61 
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12 CANNIZZARO ILARIA 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'31''84 
13 CAMUSSO ELISABETTA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'37''28 3 
 BIASIOLI MARTINA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 GASTALDI ANITA 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 

MT. 25 STILE LIBERO C1 FEMMINE  
1 PETTITI CARLOTTA 04 FILGUD 00'22''01 18 
2 NUOVO IRENE 04 C.N. NICHELINO 00'26''50 15 
3 FRADZ BERGADADO SOFIA 04 AQUATICA TORINO 00'27''49 13 
4 RACCA VALENTINA 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'28''11 12 
5 ZITO GIORGIA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'28''31 11 
6 LENTI EMILY 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'28''75 10 
7 MAZZUCCO MARIA 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'29''47 
8 VIBERTI ELEONORA 05 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'30''33 
9 CUSSUCH AURORA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 00'30''50 
10 RAPALINO SOFIA 04 SISPORT FIAT 00'31''45 6 
11 CORDERO AGNESE 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'31''51 
12 PISLOR MARTA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 00'32''42 
13 NOVARA ALICE 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'34''38 
14 CRESTA GIORGIA 04 SISPORT FIAT 00'34''75 
15 GORGERINO SILVIA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'37''26 
16 ZANGHI BEATRICE 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'37''32 
 BELLAGARDA ELEONORA 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 LANATI ALPHEE 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 PANERO LUCIA 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 

MT. 25 STILE LIBERO C2 FEMMINE  
1 RANGONI SOFIA 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'19''61 18 
2 BARAVALLE GAIA 03 JULIO 00'21''14 15 
3 CAPRA MARIA VITTORIA 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'21''52 
4 PUGLIANO GIORGIA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'22''01 12 
5 SCARPARI ALESSIA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'22''12 11 
6 LAURIERI GIULIA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'22''14 10 
7 BARCIA FABIANA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'22''41 
8 LA DELIA CHIARA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'22''59 
9 GASPERONI ALICE 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'23''08 7 
10 CAVALLOTTO GIULIA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'23''31 
 GIACOTTO GAIA 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'23''31 
12 ALLASIA SABRINA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'24''07 
13 RECROSIO GAIA 03 JULIO 00'24''65 
 ROBUSCHI RACHELE 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'24''65 
15 AIMARETTI VERONICA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'24''73 1 
16 SCANDURRA SERENA 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'25''07 
17 DELLE PIANE BIANCA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'26''34 
18 ANDRIANO' LUDOVICA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'26''48 
19 MARTINELLI GIORGIA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'26''96 
20 FANTON VITTORIA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'26''99 
21 COMITE CARLOTTA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'27''16 
22 CAMUSSO ELISABETTA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'27''51 
23 CLARKE GWYNETH MARIA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'27''78 
24 AVANZI ELEONORA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'27''83 
25 SANTOLIN LUNA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'27''95 
26 DO SOFIA 03 JULIO 00'28''07 
27 DRAGO VIRGINIA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'28''34 
28 LAURIERI ALESSIA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'28''36 
29 SARACENI NARA 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'29''65 
30 COLOMBO GIORGIA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'32''67 
31 AGOSTO MATILDE 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'34''20 
 RUGGIERO ILARIA 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Ritirato 
 CRAVERO IRENE 03 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 RIASETTO ELISA 03 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 SABATINO GIULIA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
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STAFFETTA 4x25 STILE LIBERO C FEMMINE  
1 AQUATICA TORINO 00'00''00 01'25''79 36 
 Casabona Giacotto Capra Rangoni 
2 UISP R. BORGARO 00'00''00 01'30''35 30 
 Scarpari Cisaro Facelli Allasia 
3 SISPORT FIAT 00'00''00 01'31''56 26 
 Robuschi Gasparoni Andriano Magrini 
4 C.N. NICHELINO 00'00''00 01'39''59 24 
 Muratore Cannizzaro Scandurra Centoni 
5 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'00''00 01'41''13 22 
 LaDelia Fanton Lenti Pugliano 
6 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'00''00 01'42''60 20 
 Barcia LaurieriA. Camusso LaurieriG. 
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MT. 25 DORSO C1 MASCHI 
1 FILIPPINI FABIO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'20''17 18 
2 OTTENGA ALESSANDRO 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'22''78 15 
3 PORZIONATO WILLIAM 03 FILGUD 00'23''02 13 
4 ARIENO DARIO 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'23''83 12 
5 ORO JACOPO 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'24''54 
6 BALBIS MATTIA 03 JULIO 00'24''67 10 
7 ANZANELLO PIETRO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'25''00 9 
8 AUDANO GABRIELE 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'25''39 8 
9 TREVES GABRIELE 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'25''41 
10 BUSCEMI LORENZO 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'25''80 6 
11 CREMONINI MARIO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'25''84 
12 CANZANI MATTEO 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'26''06 
13 RIGGIO SAMUELE 03 FILGUD 00'26''15 
14 VERCELLI PIETRO 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'26''83 
15 CASAGRANDE SIMONE 03 FILGUD 00'26''94 
16 CIBRARIO ANDREA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'27''03 
17 REBOLA DAVIDE 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'27''17 
18 CANALE MATTEO 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'27''36 
19 ANILE ANDREA 03 JULIO 00'27''99 
20 GIANNINOTO CLAUDIO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'28''23 
21 CREMONINI DAVIDE 04 UISP R. BORGARO 00'28''26 
22 FRACCASCIA FRANCESCO 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'28''59 
23 AMUCANO ANDREA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'28''72 
24 TUNDO FRANCESCO 04 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'28''81 
25 RANDAZZO MATTEO 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'29''31 
26 BARBAGIOVANNI AMEDEO 04 AQUATICA TORINO 00'29''36 
27 FARINA SIMONE 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'29''40 
28 GIUGANINO ALESSANDRO 04 SISPORT FIAT 00'29''58 
29 GATTUSO DAVIDE 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'30''53 
30 TUROLLA FILIPPO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'30''55 
31 ARIANO MATTIA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'30''60 
32 LAMPITELLI SIMONE 04 AQUATICA TORINO 00'31''02 
33 CHIELLO ALESSANDRO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'31''10 
34 CASTAGNO ANDREA 03 JULIO 00'31''15 
35 PACILIO GABRIELE 03 FILGUD 00'31''22 
36 BOLINESE PAOLO 03 JULIO 00'31''34 
37 ARROYO CRISTIAN 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'31''68 
38 AUDANO FEDERICO 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'31''93 
39 COSTA RICCARDO 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'32''23 
40 GHIDONI SAMUELE 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'32''68 
41 DE SIMONE ANDREA 03 JULIO 00'33''04 
42 SIGNORETTO LUCA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'33''12 
43 NANI ALFREDO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'33''25 
44 PAUL DAVIS TEO 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'34''35 
45 SCARCIGLIA STEFANO 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'34''38 
46 SAVIO D'AGOSTINO LUCA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'34''48 
47 GOUTHIER RICCARDO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'34''67 
48 BRAMATO SIMONE 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'35''66 
 GROSSO ALBERTO 03 JULIO 00'35''66 
50 VILELLA DANIELE 04 SISPORT FIAT 00'36''57 
51 NAZARI SHERVIN 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'37''77 
 DE LUCIA FRANCESCO 03 AQUATICA TORINO Assente 
 DEL GIUDICE MATTEO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 FERRERO LORENZO 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 RAMPULLA LORENZO 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 RUA LORENZO 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 SASSO NICOLA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 TAVERNITI FABIO 04 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 ZACCARIA ALEX 04 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 

MT. 25 RANA C1 MASCHI  
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1 ANZANELLO PIETRO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'22''73 18 
2 FILIPPINI FABIO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'25''21 15 
3 RASCANO FLAVIO 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'25''44 13 
4 MACRI' FEDERICO 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'26''20 12 
5 BENZO ALESSIO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'26''36 
6 CARBONE GABRIELE 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'26''63 
7 ARIENO DARIO 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'27''07 9 
8 LORENZI PIETRO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'27''12 
9 SCOMAZZON FABIO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'27''80 
10 ABRAMOV DANIL 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'28''10 
11 IANNARELLI DAVIDE 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'30''45 
12 RIGGIO SAMUELE 03 FILGUD 00'30''75 4 
13 FRACCASCIA FRANCESCO 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'30''83 
14 GRANITO ANDREA 03 FILGUD 00'32''60 
15 CUMINETTI AMEDEO 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'32''76 1 
16 PAULATO FLAVIO 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'33''11 
17 CAPPELLI MATTIA 03 FILGUD 00'33''52 
18 TUNDO FRANCESCO 04 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'34''69 
19 TOCCO NICOLO' 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'38''14 
20 PAUL DAVIS TEO 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'38''20 
21 GORRINO GIANLUCA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'39''90 
22 BIANUCCI RICCARDO 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'41''67 
 ANFOSSI GIACOMO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 DEL GIUDICE MATTEO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 SASSO NICOLA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 

MT. 25 FARFALLA C1 MASCHI  
1 MASOERO LORENZO 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'19''70 18 
2 RICCA JACOPO 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'22''39 15 
3 CARBONE GABRIELE 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'23''12 13 
4 OTTENGA ALESSANDRO 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'23''48 12 
5 GUIA NORIEGA FELIPE 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'25''72 11 
6 PAULATO FLAVIO 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'27''63 10 
7 PENTORE EUGENIO 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'27''67 9 
8 STURLA ALESSANDRO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'30''73 
9 CUMINETTI AMEDEO 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'35''04 
10 REBOLA DAVIDE 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'37''94 
 RAMPULLA LORENZO 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 RAVIZZA FRACESCO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 

MT. 25 STILE LIBERO C1 MASCHI  
1 CANZANI MATTEO 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'17''55 18 
2 RASCANO FLAVIO 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'18''49 15 
3 MACRI' FEDERICO 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'18''92 13 
4 RICCA JACOPO 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'18''97 12 
5 GUIA NORIEGA FELIPE 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'19''40 11 
6 BALBIS MATTIA 03 JULIO 00'19''45 10 
7 MASOERO LORENZO 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'19''49 
8 IANNARELLI DAVIDE 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'19''55 8 
9 TREVES GABRIELE 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'20''09 
10 AUDANO GABRIELE 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'20''30 
11 PORZIONATO WILLIAM 03 FILGUD 00'20''62 5 
12 CIBRARIO ANDREA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'20''97 
13 LORENZI PIETRO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'21''07 
14 SCOMAZZON FABIO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'22''01 
15 PENTORE EUGENIO 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'22''20 1 
16 BENZO ALESSIO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'22''33 
17 CREMONINI MARIO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'22''35 
18 AUDANO GABRIELE 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'23''05 
 RANDAZZO MATTEO 03 C.N. NICHELINO 00'23''05 
20 BUSCEMI LORENZO 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'23''10 
21 CANALE MATTEO 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'23''94 
22 ABRAMOV DANIL 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'23''95 
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23 STURLA ALESSANDRO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'24''30 
24 ORO JACOPO 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'24''67 
25 GIANNINOTO CLAUDIO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'24''77 
26 VERCELLI PIETRO 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'25''11 
27 FARINA SIMONE 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'25''19 
28 CASAGRANDE SIMONE 03 FILGUD 00'25''49 
29 TOCCO NICOLO' 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'25''54 
30 CREMONINI DAVIDE 04 UISP R. BORGARO 00'25''73 
31 BARBAGIOVANNI AMEDEO 04 AQUATICA TORINO 00'25''80 
32 GRANITO ANDREA 03 FILGUD 00'26''19 
33 ANILE ANDREA 03 JULIO 00'26''59 
34 BRAMATO SIMONE 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'26''61 
35 DE SIMONE ANDREA 03 JULIO 00'26''66 
36 CAPPELLI MATTIA 03 FILGUD 00'27''32 
37 LAMPITELLI SIMONE 04 AQUATICA TORINO 00'27''77 
38 AMUCANO ANDREA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'27''78 
 TUROLLA FILIPPO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'27''78 
 VILELLA DANIELE 04 SISPORT FIAT 00'27''78 
41 ARROYO CRISTIAN 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'27''90 
42 CASTAGNO ANDREA 03 JULIO 00'29''26 
43 GHIDONI SAMUELE 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'29''51 
44 NANI ALFREDO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'29''71 
45 GATTUSO DAVIDE 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'30''27 
46 PACILIO GABRIELE 03 FILGUD 00'30''70 
47 CHIELLO ALESSANDRO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'30''82 
48 BOLINESE PAOLO 03 JULIO 00'31''02 
49 NAZARI SHERVIN 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'32''21 
50 ARIANO MATTIA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'32''91 
51 SAVIO D'AGOSTINO LUCA 03 SISPORT FIAT 00'33''17 
52 SCARCIGLIA STEFANO 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'33''40 
53 AUDANO FEDERICO 03 AQUATICA TORINO 00'33''60 
54 SIGNORETTO LUCA 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'34''56 
55 GOUTHIER RICCARDO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'34''77 
56 BIANUCCI RICCARDO 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'36''47 
57 GIUGANINO ALESSANDRO 04 SISPORT FIAT 00'39''31 
58 GORRINO GIANLUCA 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'39''63 
59 COSTA RICCARDO 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'39''87 
60 GROSSO ALBERTO 03 JULIO 00'43''30 
 ANFOSSI GIACOMO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 DE LUCIA FRANCESCO 03 AQUATICA TORINO Assente 
 FERRERO LORENZO 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 FIOCCHI DAVIDE 03 AQUATICA TORINO Assente 
 RAVIZZA FRACESCO 03 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 RUA LORENZO 04 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 TAVERNITI FABIO 04 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 ZACCARIA ALEX 04 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 

MT. 25 DORSO C2 MASCHI 
1 GALLETTO ALESSANDRO 02 C.N. NICHELINO 00'21''59 18 
2 BOLOGNINI ALESSIO 02 C.N. NICHELINO 00'21''74 
 VIBERTI LUDOVICO 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'21''74 15 
4 FONSATO DENIS 02 JULIO 00'21''84 12 
5 MAUCIELO ANDREA 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'22''08 11 
6 ORRU' MATTEO 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'22''12 10 
7 LINGUA ADAM 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'22''15 
8 FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'22''23 8 
9 BRAGGION GABRIELE 02 JULIO 00'22''26 
10 PANIER ANDREA 02 JULIO 00'22''31 
11 SALSO LUCA 02 FILGUD 00'22''64 5 
12 MONTARELLO LUCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'22''81 4 
13 BARBAGIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'23''08 
14 FERRO LUCA 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'23''27 
15 BORRACCI ALESSANDRO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'23''37 
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16 GIRELLI MATTEO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'23''56 
17 RICOTTA PIETRO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'23''60 
18 MIGLIACCIO FABIO 02 C.N. NICHELINO 00'23''61 
19 CASALI KEVIN 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'24''31 
20 SPOLADORE TOMMASO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'24''32 
21 BERTINETTI LUCA 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'24''67 
22 CESCATTI MIRKO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'24''76 
23 QUARANTA LEONARDO 02 JULIO 00'25''09 
24 RAITERI MATTEO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'25''21 
25 CONTINI RICCARDO 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'25''30 
26 PANERO PIETRO 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'25''71 
27 MAURO RICCARDO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'25''84 
28 GIRELLI GIULIO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'25''93 
29 CERRONE FEDERICO 02 FILGUD 00'25''98 
30 CARRUOZZO ANDREA 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'26''01 
31 TUROLLA GUALTIERO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'26''28 
32 PETRUCCELLI LORENZO 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'26''31 
33 ALTINI STEFANO 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'26''53 
34 MANFRINO MARCO 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'26''99 
35 CAPRI' EMANUELE 02 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'27''34 
36 AUDANO FLAVIO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'27''45 
37 CORTESE SAMUELE 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'27''63 
38 BORIO FEDERICO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'28''58 
39 CARELLI MASSIMO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'28''83 
40 LOMBARDI GABRIELE 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'29''02 
41 MARZORATI MATTEO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'29''34 
42 LUCIA MATTIA 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'29''47 
 POERIO CARMINE 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'29''47 
44 FORMICONI LORENZO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'29''79 
45 TEALDI FABIO 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'30''55 
 BERGATTO GUGLIELMO 02 AQUATICA TORINO Assente 
 BRIGATTI EDOARDO 02 AQUATICA TORINO Assente 
 CONCAS ARSENIO 02 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 LAZZARI RODOLFO 02 FILGUD Assente 
 MARCIS SEBASTIANO 02 AQUATICA TORINO Assente 
 SARETTO EDOARDO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 

MT. 25 RANA C2 MASCHI  
1 VIBERTI LUDOVICO 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'22''10 18 
2 CALVETTI RICCARDO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'22''23 15 
3 DI STEFANO MATTEO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'24''04 13 
4 GRECO DAVIDE 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'24''23 
5 CORTESE SAMUELE 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'24''58 
 LEVATO FEDERICO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'24''58 
7 BINCOLETTO ALESSANDRO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'24''82 9 
8 FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'24''94 8 
9 GRAZIANI FRANCESCO 02 C.N. NICHELINO 00'25''11 7 
10 ALFANO AUGUSTO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'25''50 
 MARLETTA SIMONE 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'25''50 
12 ANDREOSE DAVIDE 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'25''57 
 MILONE DUCCIO SANTIAGO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'25''57 
14 MALATRASI JACOPO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'25''69 
15 FANTOZZI SIMONE 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'25''85 
16 MIOLA MATTEO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'26''66 
17 LIUZZO FEDERICO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'26''72 
18 PEROSINO MATTIA 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'26''76 
19 MILAZZO ANDREA 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'27''04 
20 TRAPANA' MATTEO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'27''08 
21 MARZORATI MATTEO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'27''13 
22 NOCITI ALESSANDRO 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'27''20 
23 RICOTTA PIETRO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'27''40 
24 CARUSO ALESSANDRO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'27''76 
25 GODUTI GABRIELE 02 C.N. NICHELINO 00'27''86 
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26 PANIER ANDREA 02 JULIO 00'28''02 
27 DE MAGISTRIS MATTIA 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'28''07 
28 POERIO CARMINE 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'28''10 
29 DI GENNARO RENATO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'28''59 
30 CARENZO GIACOMO 02 JULIO 00'28''77 
31 AVDIS FEDERICO 02 FILGUD 00'28''84 
32 BRUNACCI NICOLO' 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'29''65 
33 CHIABRANDO LUCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'30''21 
34 FORMICONI LORENZO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'30''92 
35 BERTINETTI LUCA 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'31''00 
36 BIANCO MATTIA 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'31''44 
37 QUARANTA LEONARDO 02 JULIO 00'31''94 
38 CARELLI MASSIMO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'32''08 
39 VARRICCHIO MANUEL 02 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'32''63 
40 GAZZONI PIETRO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'33''51 
 ACCORNERO JACOPO 02 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 BERGATTO GUGLIELMO 02 AQUATICA TORINO Assente 
 ESPOSITO GENNARO 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 LODO ALESSANDRO 02 AQUATICA TORINO Assente 
 PELLEGRINO LUCA 02 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 RUSSO MATTIA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 SCARABOSIO ALESSANDRO 02 AQUATICA TORINO Assente 

MT. 25 FARFALLA C2 MASCHI  
1 MAGGIA ALESSANDRO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'19''38 18 
2 FAVATA' ANDREA 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'19''79 15 
3 MONTI FRANCESCO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'20''80 13 
 RULLO GIUSEPPE 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'20''80 
5 MAURUTTO MARCO 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'21''08 11 
6 GRAZIANI FRANCESCO 02 C.N. NICHELINO 00'21''16 10 
7 VISANI ALESSANDRO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'21''17 
8 GRECO DAVIDE 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'21''22 
9 DI PAOLO ALESSANDRO 02 JULIO 00'21''75 7 
10 NEGRO EMANUELE 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'22''79 
11 SUARDINI MATTEO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'23''09 
12 BRAGGION GABRIELE 02 JULIO 00'23''30 
 MONTARELLO LUCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'23''30 4 
 TUDISCO TITO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'23''30 
15 BOLOGNINI ALESSIO 02 C.N. NICHELINO 00'23''55 
16 VENTICINQUE LUCA 02 JULIO 00'23''93 
17 LIUZZO FEDERICO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'24''10 
18 LEVATO FEDERICO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'25''06 
19 SPOLADORE TOMMASO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'26''11 
20 REBOLA MATTEO 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'27''25 
21 BRUNACCI NICOLO' 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'28''63 
22 TUMMARELLO GABRIELE 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'29''59 
23 VARRICCHIO MANUEL 02 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'30''84 
24 PANERO PIETRO 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'33''45 
 SARETTO EDOARDO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 

MT. 25 STILE LIBERO C2 MASCHI  
1 CALVETTI RICCARDO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'16''88 18 
2 MONTI FRANCESCO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'17''32 15 
3 LINGUA ADAM 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'17''56 13 
4 BORRACCI ALESSANDRO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'17''68 12 
 FAVATA' ANDREA 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'17''68 
6 MAGGIA ALESSANDRO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'17''93 
7 BARBAGIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'18''01 
8 VISANI ALESSANDRO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'18''23 
9 MAUCIELO ANDREA 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'18''28 
10 ORRU' MATTEO 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'18''31 
11 MARLETTA SIMONE 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'18''49 
12 FONSATO DENIS 02 JULIO 00'18''54 4 
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13 MILAZZO ANDREA 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'18''64 
14 DI PAOLO ALESSANDRO 02 JULIO 00'18''81 
15 GALLETTO ALESSANDRO 02 C.N. NICHELINO 00'18''84 1 
16 MALATRASI JACOPO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'18''86 
17 ANDREOSE DAVIDE 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'18''88 
18 RULLO GIUSEPPE 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'18''96 
19 BORIO FEDERICO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'18''98 
 FERRO LUCA 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'18''98 
21 MILONE DUCCIO SANTIAGO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'19''20 
22 NEGRO EMANUELE 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'19''27 
23 SUARDINI MATTEO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'19''35 
24 CARUSO ALESSANDRO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'19''45 
25 TRAPANA' MATTEO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'19''55 
26 SALSO LUCA 02 FILGUD 00'19''62 
27 DE MAGISTRIS MATTIA 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'19''69 
28 MAURUTTO MARCO 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'19''73 
29 DI STEFANO MATTEO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'19''80 
30 BINCOLETTO ALESSANDRO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'20''44 
31 VENTICINQUE LUCA 02 JULIO 00'20''60 
32 GIRELLI GIULIO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'20''81 
33 GODUTI GABRIELE 02 C.N. NICHELINO 00'20''86 
34 GIRELLI MATTEO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'20''98 
 PEROSINO MATTIA 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'20''98 
36 TUDISCO TITO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'21''09 
37 CARRUOZZO ANDREA 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'21''19 
38 CESCATTI MIRKO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'21''49 
39 MIGLIACCIO FABIO 02 C.N. NICHELINO 00'21''50 
40 AUDANO FLAVIO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'21''63 
41 ALFANO AUGUSTO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'22''52 
42 DI GENNARO RENATO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'22''64 
43 MIOLA MATTEO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'22''67 
44 AVDIS FEDERICO 02 FILGUD 00'22''87 
45 CARENZO GIACOMO 02 JULIO 00'23''10 
46 RAITERI MATTEO 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'23''26 
47 PETRUCCELLI LORENZO 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'23''35 
48 REBOLA MATTEO 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'23''40 
49 CERRONE FEDERICO 02 FILGUD 00'23''63 
 MANFRINO MARCO 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'23''63 
51 BIANCO MATTIA 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'23''66 
52 FANTOZZI SIMONE 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'24''06 
53 TUMMARELLO GABRIELE 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'24''12 
54 MAURO RICCARDO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'24''20 
55 TUROLLA GUALTIERO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'24''21 
56 CAPRI' EMANUELE 02 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'24''31 
57 CONTINI RICCARDO 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'24''60 
58 ALTINI STEFANO 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'24''67 
59 CASALI KEVIN 02 SISPORT FIAT 00'24''83 
60 NOCITI ALESSANDRO 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'25''19 
61 CHIABRANDO LUCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'25''82 
62 GAZZONI PIETRO 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'26''35 
63 LUCIA MATTIA 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'27''16 
64 LOMBARDI GABRIELE 02 AQUATICA TORINO 00'27''64 
65 TEALDI FABIO 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'30''47 
 ACCORNERO JACOPO 02 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 BRIGATTI EDOARDO 02 AQUATICA TORINO Assente 
 CONCAS ARSENIO 02 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 ESPOSITO GENNARO 02 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 LAZZARI RODOLFO 02 FILGUD Assente 
 LODO ALESSANDRO 02 AQUATICA TORINO Assente 
 MARCIS SEBASTIANO 02 AQUATICA TORINO Assente 
 PELLEGRINO LUCA 02 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 RUSSO MATTIA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 SCARABOSIO ALESSANDRO 02 AQUATICA TORINO Assente 
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STAFFETTA 4x25 STILE LIBERO C MASCHI  
1 SISPORT FIAT 00'00''00 01'11''22 36 
 Maucielo Nisania Borracci Favatà 
2 UISP R. BORGARO 00'00''00 01'12''74 30 
 Malatrasi Filippini Calvetti Maggia 
3 AQUATICA TORINO 00'00''00 01'13''81 26 
 Barbagiovanni Fernandez Caruso Monti 
4 JULIO 00'00''00 01'17''15 24 
 DiPaolo Venticinque Balbis Fonsato 
5 C.N. NICHELINO 00'00''00 01'18''74 22 
 Galletto Goduti Bolognino Canzani 
6 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'00''00 01'20''89 20 
 Maurutto Viberti Rebola Guia 
7 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'00''00 01'21''25 18 
 Lingua Panero Perosino Orrù 
8 FILGUD 00'00''00 01'27''73 16 
 Advis Porzionato Cerrone Salso 
9 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'00''00 01'31''28 14 
 Ottenga Varricchio Oro Rascano 
10 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'00''00 01'32''29 12 
 Bincoletto Montarello Pentore Chiabrando 
FG SISPORT FIAT 00'00''00 01'16''06 
 DiStefano Rullo Greco Marletta 
FG UISP R. BORGARO 00'00''00 01'20''60 
 Suardini Milazzo Levato Cescatti 
FG AQUATICA TORINO 00'00''00 01'20''74 
 Ferro Tudisco Bertinetti Trapanà 
FG JULIO 00'00''00 01'27''74 
 Quaranta Braggion Panier Carenzo 
FG C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'00''00 01'30''40 
 DeMagistris Carruozzo Manfrino Fantozzi 
FG UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'00''00 01'43''72 
 Petrucelli Canale Tealdi Contini 
 
 
CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETÀ 

1.  UISP R. BORGARO punti 276 

2.  SISPORT FIAT “ 248 

3.  AQUATICA TORINO “ 223 

4.  C.N. SEBASTOPOLI “ 213 

5.  C.N. NICHELINO “ 210 

6.  OASI - LAURA VICUNA “ 148 

7.  JULIO “ 90 

8.  FILGUD “ 76 

9.  UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO “ 72 

10. UISP PINEROLO NUOTO “ 62 

 
 
 
 


